FORM PTO-1619A Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027

04-10-2000

101 Rec d PCT/PTO 09 MAR 2000 (20)

Patent and Trademark Office

PATENT

mk0 3.4.	101312063	U • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	463541	
δ9. RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET				
Docket: CU-2114 TJK PATENTS ONLY				
TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).				
Submission Type Conveyance Type				
X New		x Assignment	Security Agreement	
Resubmis Documen	ssion (Non-Recordation)	License	Change of Name	
Correctio	n of PTO Error Frame #	Merger	Other J.S. Government	
<u> </u>	e Document		LY by U.S. Governme <u>nt A</u> gencie	s)
Reel#	Frame #	Depart	mental File Sec	ret File
Conveying F	Party(ies)	Mark if additional nam	es of conveying parties attac	ned Execution Date Month Day Year
Name (line 1)	LARSEN, Mark Sievert			02 10 00 _
Name (line 2)		09,4	163541	Execution Date
Second Party Name (line 1)	LARSEN, James David	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Month Day Year
Name (line 2)				
Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached				
Name (line 1)	SALBU RESEARCH AND DEVELOR	PMENT (PROPRIETARY) LIMITED	If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not
Name (line 2)		1.0		domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic
Address (line 1)	Portion 86-87 of Farm Door	nkloof		representative is attached. (Designation must be a separate document from
Address (line 2)				Assignment.)
Address (line 3)	Pretoria City	South Africa State/Country	0002 Zip Code	
Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only.				
Name				
Address (line 1)				
Address (line 2)				
Address (line 3)				
Address (line 4)				
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY				

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS.

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231

PATENT

REEL: 010663 FRAME: 0067

FORM	PTO-1619B
Expires 06/	30/99
OND OCE 1	0027

Page 2

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT

OMB 0651-0021	. Intent			
Corresponde	ent Name and Address Area Code and Telephone Number (312) 427-1300			
Name [Timothy J. Keefer			
Address (line 1)	Ladas & Parry			
Address (line 2)	224 South Michigan Avenue			
Address (line 3)	Chicago, Illinois 60604			
Address (line 4)				
Pages	Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance document including any attachments.			
• •	Number(s) or Patent Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attached			
	Patent Application Number or the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property).			
	ent Application Number(s) Patent Number(s)			
09/463541				
	-,			
If this document is being filed together with a <u>new</u> Patent Application, enter the date the patent application was Month Day Year signed by the first named executing inventor.				
Patent Coop	peration Treaty (PCT)			
	er PCT application number			
	if a U.S. Application Number PCT PCT PCT			
has not been assigned.				
Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. # 1				
Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00				
Method of Payment: Enclosed X Deposit Account Deposit Account				
(Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.) Deposit Account Number: # 12-0400				
	Authorization to charge additional fees: Yes No No			
Statement a	nd Signature			
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any				
attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as				
indicat	ted herein.			
Timothv	J. Keefer March 9, 2000			
	of Person Signing Signature Date			
Reg. 355	667			

PATENT

REEL: 010663 FRAME: 0068

ASSIGNMENT

	MARK SIEVERT LARSEN
	(2) JAMES DAVID LARSEN
(1-4) insert Name(s) of	(3)
Inventor(s)	(4)
	In consideration of the sum of one dollar (\$1,00) and other good and valuable consideration paid to each of the undersigned, the undersigned agree(s) to assign, and hereby do(es) assign, transfer and set over to
Insert name of	(5) SALBU RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT (PROPRIETARY) LIMITED
Assignee Insert address	(6) of PORTION 86-87 OF FARM DOORNKLOOF, PRETORIA, 0002,
of Assignee	SOUTH AFRICA
Insert ident-	(hereinafter designated as the Assignee) the entire right, title and interest for the United States, its territories, dependencies and possessions, in the invention, and all applications for patent and any Letters Patent which may be granted therefor, known as [7] POWER ADAPTION IN A MULTI-STATION NETWORK
ification of invention, such	(Case no.)
as title, case no. or foreign application no.	
	for which the undersigned has (have) executed an aplication for patent in the United States of America
Insert date of signing of application	(8) 10 February 2000
Alternative identification for filed applications	(9) US Application Serial Number 09/463,541
2) The undersigned with any interference work continuation or division way possible in obtaining. 3) The undersigned perform any act which provisions of the Internation of the Internation of the Internation of the undersigned necessary to obtain a graph of the undersigned Patents to issue any and from said application or thereof to the said Assignment to the said Assignment of the said and that execute, any agreement in the said that execute, any agreement in the said application of the said Assignment and that execute, any agreement in the said application of the said Assignment and that execute, any agreement in the said application of the said Assignment agreement in the said Assignment and that execute, any agreement in the said Assignment agreement	agree(s) to perform all attributive acts which hay sant of a valid United States patent to the Assignee. hereby authorise(s) and request(s) the Commissioner of all Letters Patents of the United States resulting any division or divisions or continuing applications on the entire interest, and hereby hey have) full right to convey the entire interest he has (they have) not executed and will not n conflict herewith.
undersigned name(s)	Olame of Inventor
Date 10 1 Chruary 200	OName of Inventor MARK SLEVERT LARSEN
Date 10 February 2000	O APPLICATION TARGETY
Date	Name of Inventor
Date	Name of Inventor
Date	Name of Inventor

RECORDED: 03/09/2000

PATENT REEL: 010663 FRAME: 0069